
Daito Kentaku Open supported by Square Plus
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

12 MAY 2025
City,Country

Toyama, JPN

WS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

15000
Tourn. Key

W-ITF-JPN-2025-002
ITF Supervisor 

Jemin You 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 1369 JPN  SATO, Himari [1]

2 *1849 JPN  GOSHIMA, Uri

3 WC *1500 JPN  KOSAKA, Rira

4 *695 JPN  TAMURA, Kurumi [10]

5 1378 JPN  KIKAWADA, Riko [2]

6 *1949 JPN  SUGIYAMA, Yuna

7 *1949 JPN  SAEGUSA, Natsuko

8 *831 JPN  MATSUMOTO, Yuka [12]

9 *154 JPN  NAKASHIMA, Miyu [3]

10 JPN  UCHIJIMA, Maiko

11 WC JPN  MIYAJIMA, Yuzuki

12 *866 SGP  DESVIGNES, Eva Marie [13]

13 *358 JPN  OZEKI, AYAKA [4]

14 WC JPN  UEMURA, Mutsumi

15 *1318 JPN  SHIGETA, Mua

16 *1028 JPN  SHIOYA, Natsumi [16]

17 *496 THA  YONGMOD, Tanuchaporn [5]

18 JPN  IKAWA, Yuika

19 *1525 JPN  NOGUCHI, Sae

20 *660 JPN  NEGISHI, Yuzuha [9]

21 *503 JPN  SOEDA, Kanna [6]

22 *1321 HKG  HAGI, Naomi

23 WC JPN  HATTORI, Amane

24 *763 CAN  BLACKBEARD, Keira [11]

25 *580 MAS  PHANG ZIYI, Nao [7]

26 *1765 JPN  GOTO, Nanami

27 WC JPN  ITO, Rin

28 *1028 JPN  TSUTSUMI, Karen [15]

29 *623 JPN  SUZUKI, Nagisa [8]

30 WC JPN  YOSHIDA, Sara

31 *1631 JPN  OIGAWA, suzuna

32 *1009 KOR  SHIN, Jiho [14]

Finals

 SATO, Himari [1]
 6-4 2-6 [12-10] 

 KOSAKA, Rira
 2-6 6-3 [10-4] 

 SUGIYAMA, Yuna
 6-4 2-1 Ret.

 SAEGUSA, Natsuko
 6-1 6-2 

 NAKASHIMA, Miyu [3]
 6-4 4-6 [10-4] 

 DESVIGNES, Eva Marie [13]
 6-2 6-3 

 UEMURA, Mutsumi
 2-6 6-1 [10-5] 

 SHIGETA, Mua
 6-3 6-3 

 IKAWA, Yuika
 6-3 1-6 [10-6] 

 NOGUCHI, Sae
 6-3 6-0 

 SOEDA, Kanna [6]
 6-4 7-6(5) 

 HATTORI, Amane
 6-4 6-2 

 GOTO, Nanami
 6-1 6-1 

 TSUTSUMI, Karen [15]
 7-5 2-6 [10-8] 

 YOSHIDA, Sara
 6-2 6-4 

 SHIN, Jiho [14]
 3-6 7-5 [10-2] 

Qualifiers

 KOSAKA, Rira
 6-1 6-0 

 SAEGUSA, Natsuko
 6-4 6-4 

 DESVIGNES, Eva Marie [13]
 6-2 6-3 

 UEMURA, Mutsumi
 6-1 6-1 

 NOGUCHI, Sae
 6-1 6-1 

 HATTORI, Amane
 6-3 6-3 

 GOTO, Nanami
 6-3 6-1 

 YOSHIDA, Sara
 6-2 6-2 

* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 SATO, Himari
2 KIKAWADA, Riko
3 NAKASHIMA, Miyu
4 OZEKI, AYAKA
5 YONGMOD, Tanuchaporn
6 SOEDA, Kanna
7 PHANG ZIYI, Nao
8 SUZUKI, Nagisa

9 NEGISHI, Yuzuha
10 TAMURA, Kurumi
11 BLACKBEARD, Keira
12 MATSUMOTO, Yuka
13 DESVIGNES, Eva Marie
14 SHIN, Jiho
15 TSUTSUMI, Karen
16 SHIOYA, Natsumi

# Alternates Replacing

# Special Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  11 MAY 2025 18:01 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 UEMURA, Mutsumi (JPN)
 Player representatives
 HATA, Sayuri (JPN)
 
 Signature

 Jemin You


